
Cool Kids 
 

Dancer Name Parent Name Home # Mom Cell # Dad Cell # E-Mail Area of Home 

Natalie Butler Tracy & Steve 
Butler 

(403) 203-3277 (403) 620-3649 (403) 803-9147 Stbutler1@shaw.ca Strathcona 
Park 

Rebecca Butler Tracy & Steve 
Butler 

(403) 203-3277 (403) 620-3649 (403) 803-9147 Stbutler1@shaw.ca Strathcona 
Park 

Casey Davey Sandy Davey - (403) 685-1311 (403) 899-1097 Sandy13davey@gmail.com Cougar Ridge 

Keagan Flannery Tracy Flannery (403) 474-2764 (403) 397-6641 (403) 804-0382 Tracy_flannery@yahoo.com Elbow Valley 

Sophia Lederhos Lynn & Gil 
Lederhos 

(403) 685-5225 (403) 818-1532 (403) 612-8628 gmlederhos@gmail.com Discovery 
Ridge 

Christopher 
McGillivray 

Jacqueline Dallaire 
& Alex McGillivray 

(403) 295-3072 (403) 630-7279 (403) 819-8603 jackie.dallaire@suresystems.ca Wentworth 

Megan McManus Robert McManus 
& Catherine 

Moulding 

- (403) 969-1543 (403) 990-6981 Nigar.mcmanus@gmail.com 
& catmoulding@gmail.com 

West Springs 

Ashley Pehar Rhonda & Mario 
Pehar 

(403) 242-5546 (403) 620-5546 (403) 830-3856 pehar@shaw.ca Strathcona 
Park 



Lily Santos 
O’Keefe 

Elma & Stephen 
Santos O’Keefe 

(403) 695-5815 (403) 512-4212 (403) 804-1330 sjok@shaw.ca Beltline 

Paige Schotanus Debbie & Scott 
Schotanus 

(403) 663-9641 (403) 540-5901 (403) 519-3514 dschotanus@shaw.ca Strathcona 
Park 

Madeline 
Thomson 

Elizabeth & Gord 
Thomson 

(403) 455-2979 (403) 629-0244 (403) 479-6301 Elizabeth.thomson@shaw.ca Aspen Woods 

Preese 
Zimmerman 

Patty Zimmerman - (403) 808-2020 - pjzim@telus.net Springbank 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


